NO.L3098
 Report No.: 10FA10047 02001            2  of  28
ATT Product Service Co., Ltd  (CBTL Lab of UL/Demko)
2F, B2/B3 Area, City Plaza, Chang An Town, DongGuan City, GuangDong, P.R.China
Phone: 86-769-8509 8000; Fax: 86-769-8509 8777   E-mail:att@attps.cn                                              Rev. 1.0
Table of Contents
Page
1 . CERTIFICATION 3

2F, B2/B3 Area, City Plaza, Chang An Town, DongGuan City, GuangDong, P.R.China
Phone: 86-769-8509 8000; Fax: 86-769-8509 8777   E-mail:att@attps.cn                                              Rev. 1.0
1.1 GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
  Model List:
S09-012-YYYY-ZZZZZ
YYYY=0050-0180 for output voltage; ZZZZZ=00666-02000 for output current.
Model:
Output
Voltage(dc)
Min. Output
Current(mA)
Max. Output
Current(mA)
Output Power
max.(VA)
S09-012-0050-02000 5.00  10 2000 10.000
S09-012-0051-01960 5.10  10 1960 9.996
S09-012-0052-01923 5.20  10 1923 10.000
S09-012-0053-01886 5.30  10 1886 9.996
S09-012-0054-01851 5.40  10 1851 9.995
S09-012-0055-01818 5.50  10 1818 9.999
S09-012-0056-01785 5.60  10 1785 9.996
S09-012-0057-01754 5.70  10 1754 9.998
S09-012-0058-01724 5.80  10 1724 9.999
S09-012-0059-01694 5.90  10 1694 9.995
S09-012-0060-01666 6.00  10 1666 9.996
S09-012-0061-01639 6.10  10 1639 9.998
S09-012-0062-01612 6.20  10 1612 9.994
S09-012-0063-01587 6.30  10 1587 9.998
S09-012-0064-01562 6.40  10 1562 9.997
S09-012-0065-01538 6.50  10 1538 9.997
S09-012-0066-01515 6.60  10 1515 9.999
S09-012-0067-01492 6.70  10 1492 9.996
S09-012-0068-01470 6.80  10 1470 9.996
S09-012-0069-01449 6.90  10 1449 9.998
S09-012-0070-01428 7.00  10 1428 9.996
S09-012-0071-01408 7.10  10 1408 9.997
S09-012-0072-01388 7.20  10 1388 9.994
S09-012-0073-01369 7.30  10 1369 9.994
S09-012-0074-01351 7.40  10 1351 9.997
S09-012-0075-01333 7.50  10 1333 9.998
S09-012-0080-01250 8.00  10 1250 10.000
S09-012-0081-01234 8.10  10 1234 9.995
S09-012-0082-01219 8.20  10 1219 9.996
S09-012-0083-01204 8.30  10 1204 9.993
S09-012-0084-01190 8.40  10 1190 9.996
S09-012-0085-01176 8.50  10 1176 9.996
S09-012-0086-01162 8.60  10 1162 9.993
S09-012-0087-01149 8.70  10 1149 9.996
S09-012-0088-01136 8.80  10 1136 9.997
S09-012-0089-01123 8.90  10 1123 9.995
S09-012-0090-01111 9.00  10 1111 9.999
S09-012-0091-01098 9.10  10 1098 9.992
S09-012-0092-01098 9.20  10 1086 9.991
S09-012-0093-01075 9.30  10 1075 9.998
S09-012-0094-01063 9.40  10 1063 9.992
S09-012-0095-01052 9.50  10 1052 9.994
S09-012-0096-01041 9.60  10 1041 9.994
S09-012-0097-01030 9.70  10 1030 9.991
S09-012-0098-01020 9.80  10 1020 9.996
S09-012-0099-01010 9.90  10 1010 9.999
S09-012-0100-01000 10.00  10 1000 10.000
NO.L3098
 Report No.: 10FA10047 02001            5  of  28
ATT Product Service Co., Ltd  (CBTL Lab of UL/Demko)
2F, B2/B3 Area, City Plaza, Chang An Town, DongGuan City, GuangDong, P.R.China
Phone: 86-769-8509 8000; Fax: 86-769-8509 8777   E-mail:att@attps.cn                                              Rev. 1.0
S09-012-0101-00990 10.10  10 990 9.999
S09-012-0102-00980 10.20  10 980 9.996
S09-012-0103-00970 10.30  10 970 9.991
S09-012-0104-00961 10.40  10 961 9.994
S09-012-0105-00952 10.50  10 952 9.996
S09-012-0106-00943 10.60  10 943 9.996
S09-012-0107-00934 10.70  10 934 9.994
S09-012-0108-00925 10.80  10 925 9.990
S09-012-0109-00917 10.90  10 917 9.995
S09-012-0110-00909 11.00  10 909 9.999
S09-012-0111-00900 11.10  10 900 9.990
S09-012-0112-00892 11.20  10 892 9.990
S09-012-0113-00884 11.30  10 884 9.989
S09-012-0114-00877 11.40  10 877 9.998
S09-012-0115-00869 11.50  10 869 9.994
S09-012-0116-00862 11.60  10 862 9.999
S09-012-0117-00854 11.70  10 854 9.992
S09-012-0118-00847 11.80  10 847 9.995
S09-012-0119-00840 11.90  10 840 9.996
S09-012-0120-01000 12.00  10 1000 12.000
S09-012-0125-00960 12.50  10 960 12.000
S09-012-0126-00952 12.60  10 952 11.995
S09-012-0127-00944 12.70  10 944 11.989
S09-012-0128-00937 12.80  10 937 11.994
S09-012-0129-00930 12.90  10 930 11.997
S09-012-0130-00923 13.00  10 923 11.999
S09-012-0131-00916 13.10  10 916 12.000
S09-012-0132-00909 13.20  10 909 11.999
S09-012-0133-00902 13.30  10 902 11.997
S09-012-0134-00895 13.40  10 895 11.993
S09-012-0135-00888 13.50  10 888 11.988
S09-012-0136-00882 13.60  10 882 11.995
S09-012-0137-00875 13.70  10 875 11.988
S09-012-0138-00869 13.80  10 869 11.992
S09-012-0139-00863 13.90  10 863 11.996
S09-012-0140-00857 14.00  10 857 11.998
S09-012-0141-00851 14.10  10 851 11.999
S09-012-0142-00845 14.20  10 845 11.999
S09-012-0143-00839 14.30  10 839 11.998
S09-012-0144-00833 14.40  10 833 11.995
S09-012-0145-00827 14.50  10 827 11.992
S09-012-0146-00821 14.60  10 821 11.987
S09-012-0147-00816 14.70  10 816 11.995
S09-012-0148-00810 14.80  10 810 11.988
S09-012-0149-00805 14.90  10 805 11.995
S09-012-0150-00800 15.00  10 800 12.000
S09-012-0151-00794 15.10  10 794 11.989
S09-012-0152-00789 15.20  10 789 11.993
S09-012-0153-00784 15.30  10 784 11.995
S09-012-0154-00779 15.40  10 779 11.997
S09-012-0155-00774 15.50  10 774 11.997
S09-012-0156-00769 15.60  10 769 11.996
S09-012-0157-00764 15.70  10 764 11.995
NO.L3098
 Report No.: 10FA10047 02001            6  of  28
ATT Product Service Co., Ltd  (CBTL Lab of UL/Demko)
2F, B2/B3 Area, City Plaza, Chang An Town, DongGuan City, GuangDong, P.R.China
Phone: 86-769-8509 8000; Fax: 86-769-8509 8777   E-mail:att@attps.cn                                              Rev. 1.0
S09-012-0158-00759 15.80  10 759
S09-012-0159-00759 15.90  10 754
S09-012-0160-00750 16.00  10 750
S09-012-0161-00745 16.10  10 745
S09-012-0162-00740 16.20  10 740
S09-012-0163-00736 16.30  10 736
S09-012-0164-00731 16.40  10 731
S09-012-0165-00727 16.50  10 727
S09-012-0166-00722 16.60  10 722
S09-012-0167-00718 16.70  10 718
S09-012-0168-00714 16.80  10 714
S09-012-0169-00710 16.90  10 710
S09-012-0170-00705 17.00  10 705
S09-012-0171-00701 17.10  10 701
S09-012-0172-00697 17.20  10 697
S09-012-0173-00693 17.30  10 693
S09-012-0174-00689 17.40  10 689
S09-012-0175-00685 17.50  10 685
S09-012-0176-00681 17.60  10 681
S09-012-0177-00677 17.70  10 677
S09-012-0178-00674 17.80  10 674
S09-012-0179-00670 17.90  10 670
S09-012-0180-00666 18.00  10 666
NO.L3098
 Report No.: 10FA10047 02001            7  of  28
ATT Product Service Co., Ltd  (CBTL Lab of UL/Demko)
2F, B2/B3 Area, City Plaza, Chang An Town, DongGuan City, GuangDong, P.R.China